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FOS 

 Series(Magnetic, AC 220V, Surface Mounted, Pendant Light)

Magnetic 48V AC 220V Surface Mounted Pendant Light

3W
25X60

6W
25X90

6W
35X90

15W
45X120

25W
55X155

10W
45X145

10W
45X145

10W
45X285

18W
55X155

18W
55X155

15W
55X285

25W
65X165

25W
65X165

20W
65X285
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Body
Available in AC 220 integrated, 48V magnetic, surface 

mounted and suspended, a wide range of solutions 

with light sources and optics for all your lighting needs.

Special back cover construction, can be adjusted 200 

times without loosening, perfect proportions.

Interchangeable Opti Beam reflectors and refractors 

for high lighting efficiency and uniform spread.

Accessories
Honeycomb louvre, Linear 
Spread glass, glass.

Finish
Black or white colour.

LED sources
Light source: COB LED

CRI: 90 I CCT: 3000K, 4000K

Other CRI and CCT options available on request.

Optic
Lens.

Narrow, medium and wide beam angle 

available.

Driver
Supplied with internal driver.

Suitable Accessories

Honeycomb louvre

Glass

Linear Spread glass

FOS  Track  Lighting

Applications
Mainly used in high-end commercial space 

(clothing shops, furniture shops and other brand 

boutiques, car displays, jewelry, star hotels, high-

end clubs, museums, chain stores, brand sales 

halls, professional windows, counters and other 

accent lighting places).

Code Ordering Example: 3 2 . 0 4 5 1 9 - 9 0 3 0 1 7 D 0 1 0

FOS Track Lighting

FOS 45 FOS 65FOS 5532.04519 32.0651232.05516

IP20
Rotate 350° Tilt 90°

45 55 65
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Track   45 l 55 l 65  

Product
Code

32.04519

31.06512

32.05516

CA 

CA 

CA 

90

  

90

  

90

  

30

40  

30

40  

30

40  

COB LED

COB LED

COB LED 3000K

4000k

3000K

4000k

3000K

4000k

10W

25W

18W

720 lm

756  lm

1800 lm

1890 lm

1296 lm

1360 lm

LED
Power

Nominal
Lumen

Light Source Code >CRI CCT

17°/24°/37°

17°/24°/37°

17°/24°/37°

D0    No Dim 10       WH

20        BK

Beam Angle
(BA)

Driver
Options

Finish

FOS 45
Track Lighting

FOS 65
Track Lighting

FOS 55
Track Lighting
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FOS 35

FOS 55

Adjustable

Adjustable

Adjustable

FOS 45

55MM

35MM 45MM

56.03513

56.05517

56.04512

FOS Recessed Downlight FOS Recessed Downlight

Code Ordering Example: 5 6 . 0 3 5 1 3 - 9 0 3 0 1 5 D 0 1 0

Product
Code

56.03513

56.04512

CA 

CA 

90  

90  

30

40  

30

40  

COB LED

COB LED

3000K

4000k

3000K

4000k

15W

20W

1729 lm

1815 lm

1955 lm

2052 lm

LED
Power

Nominal
Lumen

Light Source Code >CRI CCT

FOS 35 

Downlight

Adjustable

FOS 45 

Downlight

Adjustable

15°/32°/42°

15°/32°/42°

D0    No Dim

DA    Dali Dim

DC    0-10V Dim

10       WH

20        BK

Beam Angle
(BA)

Driver
Options

Finish

56.05517 CA 90  30

40  

COB LED 3000K

4000k

25WFOS 55 

Downlight

Adjustable

19°/29°/38°2221 lm

2332 lm

Suitable Accessories

Honeycomb louvre

Glass

Linear Spread glass

Body
Available in AC 220 integrated, 48V magnetic, surface 

mounted and suspended, a wide range of solutions with 

light sources and optics for all your lighting needs.

Special back cover construction, can be adjusted 200 

times without loosening, perfect proportions.

Interchangeable Opti Beam reflectors and refractors for 

high lighting efficiency and uniform spread.

Accessories
Honeycomb louvre, Linear 
Spread glass, glass.

Finish
Black or white colour.

LED sources
Light source: COB LED

CRI: 90 I CCT: 3000K, 4000K

Other CRI and CCT options available on request.

Optic
Lens.

Narrow, medium and wide beam angle 

available.

Driver
Supplied with No-dimable remote driver.

Diming Options: 0-10V Dim, Dali Dim.

Applications
Mainly used in high-end commercial space 

(clothing shops, furniture shops and other brand 

boutiques, car displays, jewelry, star hotels, high-

end clubs, museums, chain stores, brand sales 

halls, professional windows, counters and other 

accent lighting places).

IP20
Rotate 350° Tilt 90°
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Code Ordering Example: 9 3 . 0 4 5 1 2 - 9 0 3 0 1 9 D 0 1 0

Product
Code

93.04512

93.05512

CA 

CA 

90  

90  

30

40  

30

40  

COB LED

COB LED

3000K

4000k

3000K

4000k

10W

18W

749 lm

786 lm

1500 lm

1575 lm

LED
Power

Nominal
Lumen

Light Source Code >CRI CCT

FOS 45
Surface Mounted 
Adjustable

FOS 55
Surface Mounted 
Adjustable

17°/23°/36°

17°/23°/36°

D0    No Dim 10       WH

20        BK

Beam Angle
(BA)

Driver
Options

Finish

93.06511 CA 90  30

40  

COB LED 3000K

4000k

25WFOS 65
Surface Mounted 
Adjustable

17°/23°/36°2221 lm

2332 lm

FOS 45 FOS 55 FOS 6593.04512 93.05512 93.06511

FOS Surface Mounted Lighting

Body
Available in AC 220 integrated, 48V magnetic, surface

mounted and suspended, a wide range of solutions

with light sources and optics for all your lighting needs.

Special back cover construction, can be adjusted 200

times without loosening, perfect proportions.

Interchangeable Opti Beam reflectors and refractors

for high lighting efficiency and uniform spread.

Accessories
Honeycomb louvre, Linear 
Spread glass, glass.

Finish
Black or white colour.

LED sources
Light source: COB LED

CRI: 90 I CCT: 3000K, 4000K

Other CRI and CCT options available on request.

Optic
Lens.

Narrow, medium and wide beam angle 

available.

Driver
Supplied with internal driver.

Suitable Accessories

Honeycomb louvre

Glass

Linear Spread glass

Applications
Mainly used in high-end commercial space

(clothing shops, furniture shops and other brand

boutiques, car displays, jewelry, star hotels, high-

end clubs, museums, chain stores, brand sales

halls, professional windows, counters and other 

accent lighting places).

2
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3
3

4
3

+90° +90° +90°

350° 350°
350°

45 55 65
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FOS Surface Mounted Lighting IP20
Rotate 350° Tilt 90°

Surface Mounted  45 l 55 l 65 
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FOS Pendant Lighting
Pendant Lighting  45 l 55 l 65
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Code Ordering Example: 8 1 . 0 4 5 1 1 - 9 0 3 0 1 9 D 0 1 0

Product
Code

81.04511

81.05511

CA 

CA 

90  

90  

30

40  

30

40  

COB LED

COB LED

3000K

4000k

3000K

4000k

8W

15W

537 lm

563 lm

1100 lm

1155 lm

LED
Power

Nominal
Lumen

Light Source Code >CRI CCT

FOS 45

Pendant Lighting

FOS 55

Pendant Lighting

17°/23°/36°

17°/23°/36°

D0    No Dim

DA    Dali Dim

DC    0-10V Dim

10       WH

20        BK

Beam Angle
(BA)

Driver
Options

Finish

81.06511 CA 90  30

40  

COB LED 3000K

4000k

20WFOS 65

Pendant Lighting
17°/23°/36°1400 lm

1470 lm

FOS 45 FOS 55 FOS 6581.04511 81.05511 81.06511

2
8

5

2
8

5

2
8

5

M
A

X
1

.0
M

M
A

X
1

.0
M

M
A

X
1

.0
M

1
7

1
7

1
7

Body
Available in AC 220 integrated, 48V magnetic, surface

mounted and suspended, a wide range of solutions

with light sources and optics for all your lighting needs.

Special back cover construction, can be adjusted 200

times without loosening, perfect proportions.

Interchangeable Opti Beam reflectors and refractors

for high lighting efficiency and uniform spread.

Accessories
Honeycomb louvre, Linear 
Spread glass, glass.

Finish
Black or white colour.

LED sources
Light source: COB LED

CRI: 90 I CCT: 3000K, 4000K

Other CRI and CCT options available on request.

Optic
Lens.

Narrow, medium and wide beam angle 

available.

Driver
Supplied with internal driver.

Suitable Accessories

Honeycomb louvre

Glass

Linear Spread glass

Applications
Mainly used in high-end commercial space

(clothing shops, furniture shops and other brand

boutiques, car displays, jewelry, star hotels, high-

end

clubs, museums, chain stores, brand sales

halls, professional windows, counters and other 

accent lighting places).

45 55 65
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FOS Pendant LightingFOS Pendant Lighting IP20

Pendant Lighting  45 l 55 l 65


